RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.

2560/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/07/2014 in DBCWP No. 10544/2013 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jodhpur)

SHIVRAJ SINGH MEENA AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date : 08/04/2016 This application was called on for hearing today. CORAM :

HON' BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. M. Kashyap, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

T he Court made the following

ORDER

None appears for the petitioners.

Impleadment Application be listed alongwith the main

matter before an appropriate Bench.

(RASHMI DHYANI)

SR.P.A. (RAJINDER KAUR)

COURT MASTER