\216ITEM NO.37 COURT NO.9 SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 12338-12341/2016

MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV & ORS ETC Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS ETC

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 01/05/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.

For Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the appellants to file spare copies.

(RASHI GUPTA)

SR.P.A. (MADHU NARULA)

COURT MASTER